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	T (K)
	a (Å)
	b (Å)
	c (Å)

	300
	3.4005
	3.4004
	13.4005

	350
	3.4015
	3.4014
	13.4015

	400
	3.4025
	3.4024
	13.4025

	450
	3.4305
	3.4304
	13.4305
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Fig. 1 Example graph exhibits resolution 300 dpi.
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